
RANKING

 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:12.33

1 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

2 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

3 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946

4 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ3:19.20

3 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:23.32

1 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

2 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

3 042880933 BATISTA SAAVEDRA NEMESIO 1953

4 042467361 ARMAS CRUZ GONZALO 1937

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 27/06/2014 JEREZ3:30.64

1 015765634 LIZARRAGA TABERNA CARMELO 1949

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 045042505 MESTRES MORALES MANUEL 1945

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

5 CAT. 6  +280 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID3:41.14

1 050008321 SEGOVIA TAPIA JOSE LORENZO 1942

2 024613986 MARTIN PARRAS JOSE SALVADOR 1937

3 022848996 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ  J. 1941

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

6 C.N. SITGES E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA3:48.75

1 039639075 ROYO RODES JOAN LLUIS 1951

2 037820436 BASSOLS TERRES JORDI 1932

3 037860407 VIDIELLA BALADA HECTOR 1935

4 038052479 ESPEJO SAMPERE JUAN DIEGO 1955

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE M 04/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE7:33.55

2 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 15/02/2014 VECINDARIO7:51.77

1 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

2 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

3 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

4 042467361 ARMAS CRUZ GONZALO 1937

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA2:43.34

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038903378 CAPELL SEGURA JOAN 1931

3 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

4 038996141 JOU ROIG JOSEP 1946
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RANKING
 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:49.83

1 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

2 045243471 LOPEZ PATIÑO-DIAZ DE HERR F. 1943

3 031587512 RODRIGUEZ DE LA MILLA S. 1955

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

3 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA E 28/06/2014 JEREZ2:51.47

1 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

2 042880933 BATISTA SAAVEDRA NEMESIO 1953

3 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

4 042467361 ARMAS CRUZ GONZALO 1937

4 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 22/03/2014 S.C. TENERIFE3:07.32

5 CAT. 6  +280 M REAL CANOE N.C. E 24/05/2014 M86 MADRID3:12.05

1 050008321 SEGOVIA TAPIA JOSE LORENZO 1942

2 022848996 RGUEZ DE RIVERA RAMIREZ  J. 1941

3 024613986 MARTIN PARRAS JOSE SALVADOR 1937

4 042461803 SOSA JIMENEZ ALFONSO 1935

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. METROPOLE M 03/05/2014 C. N. METROPOLE6:00.56

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x200 LIBRE MASCULINO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M CN.SALINAS STA.LUCIA M 15/02/2014 VECINDARIO14:36.22

1 042880933 BATISTA SANTANA NEMESIO 1953

2 042467361 ARMAS CRUZ GONZALO 1937

3 042698139 CARBRERA BARBUZANO FERNANDO 1948

4 042650450 ARMAS ORIHUELA RICARDO 1936

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA4:29.57

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 27/06/2014 JEREZ4:34.15

1 042443774 MITCHELL BEDFORD ANTONIA 1931

2 072432198 ZABALA LABORDE ASUNCION 1960

3 038087395 HERRERA PEREZ AMANDA 1949

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA
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95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE FEMENINO
CATEGORIA

1 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA4:00.67

1 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

2 039011545 MOLAS CANALS Mª DOLORS 1951

3 038986937 MORALES MATEOS NATIVIDAD 1941

4 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 CAT. 6  +280 F C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 19/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ4:37.93

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:57.89

1 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

2 000831935 BORZONE EMMA INES ARGENTINA 1949

3 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

4 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 29/06/2014 JEREZ4:06.22

1 042443774 MITCHELL BEDFORD ANTONIA 1931

2 041806291 FERNANDEZ DE MISA DIAZ RICARDO 1935

3 078679421 ZAFRA MONASTERIO JONATAN 1976

4 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

3 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N. JEREZ E 29/06/2014 JEREZ4:30.57

1 075735122 SANCHEZ BENITEZ M.D.C. 1948

2 006930906 BEJAR VILLAVERDE Mª ANGELES 1949

3 019387757 COSTA VALLS ANTONIO 1942

4 009598332 QUINTANA PRIETO JOSE JUAN 1936

4 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA4:55.31

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M R.C. MEDITERRANEO E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA2:46.72

1 000831935 BORZONE EMMA INES ARGENTINA 1949

2 024632899 JIMENEZ SMERDOU CARLOS 1937

3 024681948 JIMENEZ SMERDOU HILDA 1943

4 024983334 CANALES DE MENDOZA JOAQUIN Mª 1940

2 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS E 28/06/2014 JEREZ3:36.51

1 008809634 GULLON NIETO JUVENAL 1962

2 041765320 MARTINEZ DIAZ-FLORES AMPARO 1928

3 041930688 RODRÍGUEZ FUENTES MERCEDES 1937

4 041969212 DEL PINO TORRES CLAUDIO 1946
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 TIPOS DE LICENCIA

DE EDADES

DE FECHAS

DESDE HASTANATACION
MASTERS
TODAS

95 99
01/01/2014

TIPO DE PISCINA: 50 m.

 RANGOS DE CALCULO

31/12/2014

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x50 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

3 CAT. 6  +280 M BAHIA DE ALMERIA N.C E 27/07/2014 MÁLAGA4:38.47

1 026987442 AGUIRRE ZAGUIRRE MARIA 1929

2 004502876 BONILLA CHAVARRI ANGEL FELIPE 1944

3 027488917 FELICES SEGURA ANGELES 1960

4 024668465 GARCIA DE VIANA CARDENAS A. 1941

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 LIBRE MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C.N.VALENCIA MASTERS E 31/05/2014 TORREVIEJA6:21.01

1 019363023 MARZAL COMPANY VICENTE 1939

2 019734850 PEREZ GARCIA ISABEL 1939

3 022514688 MARTINEZ-VILANOVA MARTINE ANA 1952

4 019495984 NEBOT SANCHIS VICENT 1946

2 C.N. SABADELL E 25/05/2014 BARCELONA7:02.37

1 038999569 FONT FERNANDEZ DIDAC 1947

2 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038981418 FARRES AREVALO JOANA 1942

LUGARFECHAMARCACLUBRK

4x100 ESTILOS MIXTO
CATEGORIA

1 CAT. 6  +280 M C. TENERIFE MASTERS M 20/07/2014 PTO DE LA CRUZ8:06.61

2 C.N. SABADELL E 24/05/2014 BARCELONA8:58.07

1 038978496 SARABIA ABELLAN ANA MARIA 1939

2 039000525 GABARRÓ SANFELIU JOSE 1947

3 038996582 MURILLO ALAS PAQUITA 1946

4 038970118 CASARAMONA ENRICH JOAN 1939
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